



RESIDENCE 2001—4301 (EXCLUDING 2401—2601, 3901, 4001) | 1 BEDROOM | 1 BATHROOM | POWDER ROOM



Waldoff Astoria is a registered trademark of lifton International Holding LLC, an affiliate of Hilton Worldwide Holdings Inc. (together with its affiliates, "Hilton"). The residences are not owned, developed, or sold by Hilton and Hilton does not make any representations, warrantics or guaranties whatsover with respect to the residences. The developer tests the Waldoff Astoria brand name and certain Waldoff Astoria trademarks (the "Trademarks") under a limited, non-exclusive, non-transferable license fravious and black to normalize the waldoff Astoria brand anale and certain Waldoff Astoria trademarks (the "Trademarks") under a limited, non-exclusive, non-transferable license fravious and the black off construction transferable license fravious and the license fravious and transferable to normalize the trademarks (the "Trademarks") under a limited, non-exclusive, non-transferable license fravious and trademarks (the "Trademarks") under a limited, non-exclusive, non-transferable license fravious and trademarks (the transferable to exceed to the trademarks and the solution of an exceed to the black to normalize and to non-dimensions as shown on this floor plan wallabel (the plan availabel (the plan availabel

DouglasElliman